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2024 ESL SUMMER CAMP PROGRAM ITINERARY  
  

No  Date  Program  
Morning  Afternoon  Evening  

1st  Sunday, August 11  Arriving – Airport picking up – Residence Placement - Short Orientation   
2nd  Monday, August 12 Welcome Ceremony, Orientation, entertaining at  

FH Campus  
Relaxing and entertaining at FH 
Campus 
Indoor activities:  
18:00 -19:30  
• Diner with FH staff  
• Daily review  
• Scenario conversation  
• Daily vocabulary   

3rd  Tuesday, August 13 Toronto Tour 1: City Cruise Toronto  
Harbourfront  

4th  Wednesday, August 14  ESL class 1 at FH 
Campus  

ESL class 2 at FH Campus  

5th  Thursday, August 15  Toronto tour 2: City Hall, CN Tower 
University of Toronto  
 

6th  Friday, August 16 ESL class 3 at FH 
Campus  

ESL class 4 at FH Campus  

7th  Saturday, August 17  Tour to Niagara Falls  Relaxing and entertaining at  
Residence  

8th  Sunday, August 18  Toronto Tour 3: Royal Ontario Museum 
  

Relaxing and entertaining at  
FH Campus 
Indoor activities:  
18:00 -19:30  
• Diner with FH staff  
• Daily review  
• Scenario conversation  
• Daily vocabulary  

9th  Monday, August 19  Toronto Tour 4: Ontario Science Center  
ET Seton Park: Canadian lifestyle experience 

10th  Tuesday, August 20 ESL classes 5 and 6 at FH Campus 

11th  Wednesday, August 21 Toronto Tour 5: Casa Loma Castle  

12th  Thursday, August 22 ESL class 7 at FH 
Campus 

ESL class 8 at FH Campus  

13th  Friday, August 23  ESL classes 9 and 10 at FH Campus 

14th  Saturday, August 24  Completion Ceremony/Farewell Party:   
Celebration, ESL Certificate and Scholarship  

Departure   

  

 
   
 


